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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

q	 Prime cathedral city retail centre
q	 Prominent unit in busy retail pitch with very high footfall
q	 Attractive well configured unit
q	 Freehold
q	 New 10 year open market letting to Paperchase
q	 Price £2,080,000 (Two Million And Eighty Thousand Pounds)
q	 Attractive net initial yield of 6% after purchase costs of 5.7625%
q	 Subject to Contract
q	 Exclusive of VAT

FURTHER INFORMATION

James Young
Tel:  020 7563 9898
Email:  jy@why50.com
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LOCATION

Norwich is an attractive and historic city and is the regional, commercial and retail centre of 
East Anglia.  The city is situated approximately 43 miles north west of Ipswich, 68 miles north 
east of Cambridge and 43 miles east of Kings Lynn.

Norwich has excellent transport services with the A11 linking to the M11 and A14(T) which in 
turn links to  the M25, M1 and M6.  By rail London Liverpool Street station can be reached with 
a journey time of approximately 1 hour 45 minutes.

DEMOGRAPHICS

Norwich has a total population of 865,000 people and an estimated primary catchment 
population of 492,000, ranking the city 12th of the Promis Centres.  The population has 40.6% 
described as wealthy achievers compared to the national average of 27.9% and is expected 
to benefit from above average growth to the period ending 2020.  The city also draws around 
5 million tourists every year who are attracted to the City Centre and Norwich Castle and is 
the only centre outside of Oxford Street, London, to have four national department stores.  For 
further information please visit www.visitnorwich.co.uk.

SITUATION

The subject property is situated on the eastern and superior side of the pedestrianised 
Castle Street in close proximity to Gentleman’s Walk and Castle Mall Shopping Centre.  The 
property occupies a very popular retail destination with a prominent frontage onto the 
junction of Castle Street and London Street.

Retailers within close proximity include Jarrolds Department Store, Gap, Monsoon, Boots 
the Chemist and Karen Millen.

A12

A143

A47
A47

A47

A134
A10

A143

A143

A14

A134

A134
A14

A14
A14

A14

A140

A140

A140

A148

A148
A17

A1065

A1065 A11

A11

A11

A146

A146

A12

A143

A47
A47

A47A47

A47

A134
A10

A10A10

A10A10

A143

A143

A14

A134

A134
A14

A14
A14

A14

A140

A140

A140

A148

A148
A17

A1065

A1065 A11

A11

A11

A146

A146

A142

A11A11

A428A428

A142

A142A142

A141A141

A141A141

M1

9

11

14

Cromer

Felixstowe

Bury St Edmunds

Ipswich

Thetford

Colchester

Cambridge

Ely

Norwich

Vo
uc

he
r

Vo
uc

he
r

   
 

WHITE
LION ST

GAOL HILL

DAVEY
PLACE

ACCESS
TO CASTLE

LO
W

E
R

G
O

A
T

LA
N

E

S
W

A
N

LA
N

E

DI
R

B
E

W
E

LL
A

Y
ELL

S
T

A
N

D
R

E
W

S
H

IL
L

CASTLE

GARDENS

S
T 

P
E

TE
R

S
S

TR
E

E
T

R
E

D
W

E
LL

S
T

R
E

E
T

QUEEN STREET

RAMPANT HORSE STREET

3
4

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

3                                4                                5                                 6                                 7                                 8                                9

1 11 Attractions

3



1-3 CASTLE STREET, NORWICH, NR2 1PB

DESCRIPTION

The building comprises an attractive two storey prominent, well configured retail property.  
The property is arranged to provide ground floor sale accommodation and first floor ancillary 
accommodation.

ACCOMMODATION

The property provides the following approximate net internal floor areas:

Ground Floor Sales 1,340 sq ft 124,50 sq m

ITZA    919 units

First Floor Ancillary 1,271 sq ft 118,10 sq m

Total 2,611 sq ft 242,60 sq m

TENURE

Freehold.

TENANCY

A new 10 year lease from 22nd April 2010 to Paperchase Products Ltd at a rent of £132,000 
pax.  The lease is drawn on full repairing and insuring terms and includes an upward only rent 
review at the 5th year.  The tenant was granted a 3 month rent free and by way of side letter it 
was agreed that Paperchase Products Ltd may pay the rent monthly in advance.  We analyse 
this letting to equate to £130 zone A, allowing £10 psf on ancillary space.

COVENANT

Paperchase has been established for over 40 years and has over 100 outlets in the UK as well 
as stores in Ireland, Holland and the Middle East.  It retails stationery, cards, and gift wrap.
 
For the year ended 30 January 2010 the company turnover was €69.19 million (£61.66m) with 
profit before tax of €3.99m (£6.47m).  The fall in profit was due to the loss of its 44 concessions 
in Borders Books which ceased trading.  It reported equity shareholders funds of £22.5m.

PRICE

We are instructed to seek £2,080,000 (two million and eighty thousand pounds).  A purchase 
at this level provides a net initial yield of 6% after purchase costs of 5.7625%.
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Further Information

James Young
Tel:  020 7563 9898
Email:  jy@why50.com

Whitmarsh Holt Young for themselves and for the vendor or lessor of this property for whom they act, give notice that:
•	 These	particulars	are	a	general	outline	only	for	the	guidance	of	prospective	purchasers	or	tenants	and	do	not	constitute	the	whole	or	any	part	of	an	offer	or	contract.
•	 All	descriptions,	dimensions,	references	to	condition	and	necessary	permission	for	use	and	occupation,	and	other	details	are	given	in	good	faith	and	are	believed	to	be	correct	but	any	intending	purchasers	or	tenants	should	not	rely	upon	them	as	statements	or		
 representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them.
•	 No	employee	of	Whitmarsh	Holt	Young	has	any	authority	to	make	or	give	any	representation	or	warranty	whatever	in	relation	to	this	property	or	these	particulars,	nor	enter	into	any	contract	on	behalf	of	the	vendors.
•	 No	responsibility	can	be	accepted	for	any	expenses	incurred	by	intending	purchasers	in	inspecting	properties	which	have	been	sold	or	withdrawn.
•	 Unless	otherwise	stated,	all	prices,	rents	and	other	charges	are	quoted	exclusive	of	Value	Added	Tax	(VAT).		Any	intending	purchasers	or	tenants	must	satisfy	themselves	independently	as	to	the	incidence	of	VAT	in	respect	of	any	transaction.
•	 All	plant,	machinery,	equipment,	services	and	fixtures	and	fittings	referred	to	in	these	particulars	were	present	at	the	date	of	publication.		They	have	not	however,	been	tested	and	therefore,	we	give	absolutely	no	warranty	as	to	their	condition	or	operation.
•	 The	date	of	this	publication	is	October	2010

Whitmarsh Holt Young 
8 Welbeck Way, 
London W1G 9YL


